Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Size 3 (RB 6522) Size 4 (RB 6522/RB 8522)
Size 5 (RB 8522) Size 6 (RB 8522)
5 EMC/EMI Products Schaffner Group Datasheets 2017
Mechanical data: 3-phase chokes
All dimensions in mm
Size 7 (RB 6132) Size 8 (RB 6132)
Size 9 (RB 6532/RB 8532) Size 10 (RB 6532)
6 EMC/EMI Products Schaffner Group Datasheets 2017
Size 11 (RB 8532) Size 12 (RB 8532)
Available Supporting Material
Accessories
For all RB Choke types an Evaluationboard is available (not including Capacitors and RB Chokes)
Selection table Nom. Current Eval. Board Order Order
RB Choke Type of RB Choke Name Code
[RB XXXX] [Range A] No
RB 6122 16 - 50 1 EVA-BOARD FOR RB6122 SERIES 813249
RB 6522 16 - 50 2 EVA-BOARD FOR RB6522 SERIES 813252
RB 8522 16 - 50 3 EVA-BOARD FOR RB8522 SERIES 813254
RB 6132 16 - 25 4 EVA-BOARD FOR RB6132-16/25 813250
RB 6132 36 - 50 5 EVA-BOARD FOR RB6132-36/50 813251
RB 6532 16 - 50 6 EVA-BOARD FOR RB6532 SERIES 813253
RB 8532 16 - 50 7 EVA-BOARD FOR RB8532 SERIES 813255
Application Note
EMC/EMI Filter Design with RB Common Mode-Chokes
This application note addresses experienced engineers, who are familiar with the basics of EMC, and intends to provide additional information about RB choke series